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&. 0,7.0,7.45;8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "The Story of Dress," by
Dorothy Freed
710.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Allan Murray, Guern-
sey
72. 0 Lunch music (12.145 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work
3, 0 Light and Bright
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.46 Children’s session: Nature
Night
8.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 .Local news service
7.10 Famous Trials: Talk byDunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The BBC Theatre Orchestra,
Suite, "Where the Rainbow
Ends" (Quilter), "Dance of the
Nymphs and Reapers" (Sulli-
van), "Autumn Crocus" (May-
erl), "Irish Lake Song" (Leigh)
(BBC recording)
7.55 Astra Desmond (contralto),"Mad Bess," "Evening Hymn"(Purcell)
8. 3 Masterpieces of Music, withThematic Hlustrations and Com-
ments by Professor V. E. Gai-
way, Mus.D.,"Christmas Concerto" (Corelli),
"Egmont" Overture (Beethoven),Dance of the Apprentices and En-.trance of the Masters from "The
Mastersingers" (Wagner)
8.46 Stuart Robertson (bass-
baritone),"Silent Worship" (Handel),"The Roadside Fire," ‘Silent
Noon" (Vaughan Williams)
8.55 Arthur Fiedler and Boston
Promenade Orchestra,Bolero in D Major (Moszkow-
ski)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.26 Jay Wilbur and "Hi Gang"
Orchestra,
A Symphony to a Song

9.31 "The Man in the Dark’’
9.57 Jimmy Leach and New
Organolians,
*‘Tll Soon Be Coming Home"(Kern)
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWNYoniw
5. Op.m. Variety6.0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 "The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety
8.30 "The Stage Presents"9.0 Light Orchestra, eoComedy and Ballads
9.30 Music of the People: Pete
Seager
9.45 "To Town on Two Pianos"
10. 0 Henry Lawson Stories
10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down

GIN/72 INVERCARGILL680 ke, 44! m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Christmas
Extras"’
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
712. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15¢p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. O Children’s session: ‘Cousin
Wendy IL"
45 Variety Calling
0 "Dad and Dave"
-15 LONDON NEWS
45
0
1
"The Family Doctor’After dinner music
5 Talk: ‘‘Bledisloe Cup Com-
petition: N_Z. Inter-Club Exhibi-
tion of Photographs, 1944": W.
J. Oliver, President, Southland
Photographic Society
7.30 Studio Recital by MarJorieO’Rourke (pianist)
7.45 "The Seasons: Summer in
England" ,8. 0 Music from the Operas
8.30 | "The Hunchback of BenjAll’ .

8.42 Mantovani’s Concert Orch-|
estra
8.45 "MeGlusky the accent |8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Supper Dance
10. O Close down |

Monday, December 18
eR emg48
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
byDaeg15 p.m. London News1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
The Junior QuizHot Dates in History: In-tion of Electric Light
London News
Long, Long Ago
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
Dangerous JourneyCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories: Girl
ithout a Heart
Susan Lee
45 Songs of Good Cheer9. 0 The Door with the Seven
Locks
10. O Reserved
10.30 Harmony Lane11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 We Were Young
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter session |’12.15 & 1.15 p.m.~° London News
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music
1.30 Christmas Shopping session):2. C0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love .
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2.30
3. 0
4.30
5. 0
6.15
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6.30tive
Be Ae7.157.30
7.45 |8.08.0

Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
The Junior QuizLondon News
Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories: Make
a 4 Yeur MindSusan Lee
Give It a Name Jackpots
The Green Archer
Adventure
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesEmma
Movie Magazine™
How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter&1.15 p.m. London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Musical Programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quiz
Down Melody Lane
London News
Novel Narratives
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
Commando Story
5 The House of Shadows
OQ Current Ceiling Prices
5 Short Short Stories: Part-
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Shot
Susan Lee

8.‘45 Pediar’s Pack9.0 Room 13
10. 0 Time Out with Allen Pres-
cott
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
10.30 For This We Live (3ZBStudio Play)
11. 0 London News

[4ZB utes1316 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London Newsf

2.30

Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Emma
Three Generations
How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister
Anne Stewart Talks
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch hour tunes
& 1.15 p.m. London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love ‘

The Home Service sessior
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30
4.30
i
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Rita Entertains
Health and Beauty sessior
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizRobinson Crusoe Junior
London News,
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everyboa)
Officer Crosby
Commando Story
The Pearl of Pezores (firs'
0
8. 5
the
8.20
8.45
9. 0
11. O

Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories: Of
Record
Susan Lee
Quiz Time
The Forger
London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9. 0 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Vanity Fair7.15 Emma
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Commando Story8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Fashion Commentary bySusan9.0 The Door with the Seven
Locks
9.30 Anne Stewart Talks
9.45 Doctor’s Case Book
10. O Close down
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